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Social Survey 2006 - Attitudes about caring for people with functional difficulties
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Table 4 - Attitudes about caring for advanced age or disabled people who suffer from functional difficulties, by population group

i onm ANOIANN Y93
Arabs Jews Total population
DNNN DN DNNN DXION DVNN DXON
Percentages | Thousands | Percentages [Thousands | Percentages | Thousands
[The factor that should have the main responsibility for
people of advanced age who suffer from functional 919509 HIPIYN MINKN NYLIN PYY BMIN|
difficulties TPANA 0PYPN D¥Y2IDN AN Y22 DIVIN
The person himself 3.8 25.2 11.1 413.6 10.0 438.8 MNY DTND
The family 50.7 332.0 45.3 1,681.6 46.1 2,013.5 NavNN
The State 41.8 273.9 41.2 1,529.0 413 1,802.8 n»THN
Community organizations 3.7 241 24 90.5 26 114.6 DPNYNP DININ
[The factor that should have the main responsibility for 919909 NIPYN MPINND NTVIN 1YY BN
people with disabilities (not caused by advanced age) TPONI DPYPN 092101 DYaNN DIWINY
The person himself 2.0 13.0 55 205.0 5.0 218.0 MNY DTND
The family 43.1 282.0 35.6 1,316.4 36.7 1,598.4 NavNN
The State 45.3 296.5 54.6 2,018.5 53.2 2,315.0 n»THN
Community organizations 9.7 63.5 43 159.5 5.1 223.0 DPNYNP DININ
[The most important form of support that the State should N8 NMTHNY 1NN NAWNN NIRNN NNY
provide to people of advanced age who suffer from TPany Bnd NYPY 1A A3 DIVIN MY Pavy|
functional difficulties INANY 1OINI)]
Enlarging financial support 48.2 315.3 40.1 1,464.1 41.3 1,779.4 903 1NN NYTHIN
Development of welfare services 23.7 155.2 274 999.8 26.8 1,155.0 NN OMPY MM
Easing conditions for hiring home nursing help 28.1 183.7 32.5 1,187.5 31.8 1,371.2 STIYD H90N PPOYNY NMIVINI NIPN
[The most important form of support that the State should N8 NMTHNY 1NN NAWNN NIRNN NNY
provide to people with disabilities (not caused by TPany Bnd NYPY DYYaNN DIWIN NaY PavY|
ladvanced age) INPNY 19N
Enlarging financial support 38.6 252.6 35.4 1,286.5 35.9 1,539.0 9D NN NYTHIN
Development of welfare services 36.1 236.2 34.3 1,244.6 34.5 1,480.8 NN OMPY MM
Easing conditions for hiring home nursing help 25.3 165.8 30.3 1,102.1 29.6 1,267.9 STIYLD H9VN PPOYNY NMIVANI NYPN
The best residential environment for a person of advanced
lage, who has difficulties in functioning undependently, 23025 9533 DTNY N1 D2V DININA N2
lassuming that there is someone who can take care of 1 WY NNINA IRNNY 19N TPaNY 19 NVPY|
him/her. 13 H9VIY)|
In his/her home 55.9 366.0 61.6 2,263.6 60.7 2,629.6 I3
In the home of a family member 27.8 182.2 10.8 397.7 13.4 579.9 nNAWN 12 Yw 13
In an old-age home or sheltered housing 16.3 106.9 27.6 1,014.0 25.9 1,120.9 PN PTIN MIAX 22
Prefered as home nursing help 919 SN0 Havn|
Israeli worker 12.1 79.0 28.6 1,031.8 26.0 1,110.8 YHNIW T2IY
Foreign worker 23 15.2 22.9 827.2 19.7 8424 a1 T2y
Family member 85.6 560.8 48.5 1,752.7 54.2 2,313.5, nNAVN 12
Hiring foreign workers in the field of nursing in Israel 0991 ©212)Y NPOYN)
Support to a very great extent or great extent 11.9 78.0 56.5 2,122.1 49.9 2,200.1 TIND 127 N 127 NN DOMN
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	_____________________________________________________________________________________
	כך עולה מנתוני הסקר החברתי שנערך על ידי הלשכה המרכזית לסטטיסטיקה, זו הפעם החמישית, בחודשים ינואר-דצמבר 2006. בסקר רואיינו כ-7,300 תושבים בני 20 ומעלה בכל רחבי הארץ, המייצגים כ-4.4 מיליון איש בגילים אלה (לא כולל דיירי מוסדות טיפוליים, תושבים ישראלים אשר שהו בחו"ל למעלה משנה ברציפות בעת הסקר, דיפלומטים ועולים אשר עלו ארצה חצי שנה לפני מועד הראיון לכל המאוחר, ושבטי בדווים ואחרים המתגוררים מחוץ ליישוב). 
	הסקר החברתי הוא סקר שנתי שוטף המספק מידע על תנאי החיים של האוכלוסייה הבוגרת בישראל ורווחתה, ובוחן את עמדות הפרטים בחברה לגבי היבטים שונים של חייהם. הסקר בנוי מנושאים קבועים כגון: תעסוקה, השכלה, מצב בריאות, נופש, חשיפה לעבריינות -הנחקרים מדי שנה  ונושא מיוחד בכל סקר, הנחקר בהרחבה.  
	נתוני הסקר לשנים 2005-2002 זמינים במחולל לוחות המאפשר הפקת לוחות לפי בחירה, באתר האינטרנט  של הלשכה המרכזית לסטטיסטיקה :  http://www.cbs.gov.il/Survey .




